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Come along to our online events 
running between 11th and 16th 
October 2021 and find out more 
about working in the NHS.

Representatives from some 
North East NHS Trusts, the 
North East Ambulance service 
and the local authority will be 
there.

We want our workplaces to be 
inclusive and are holding these 
events to promote our jobs, 
particularly to those who identify 
as ethnic minority and disabled.

In the sessions you can:



•  Speak to our staff.

•  View our current jobs.

•  Learn how to set up job alert 
emails for the jobs you’re 
interested in.

•  Learn how to complete a good 
application form.



•  Find about our volunteering 
opportunities.

Staff who work for us will 
be available to answer any 
questions.

We will have workshops 
throughout the week where 
you can work in groups. They 
include:

•  An introduction to jobs in the 
NHS and local authority.



•  Seeing your strengths – 
helping you see what you can 
bring to the NHS and local 
authority.

•  What support we can give 
you. Positive about disability 
scheme and reasonable 
adjustments in the workplace.

•  Staff stories – what is it like 
working for the NHS and local 
authority.

•  NHS jobs website – how to 
find jobs and sign up.



•  Completing a job application 
form.

•  Interview skills, competency 
and value based questions.

•  Applying for local authority 
jobs.

We are supportive employers.



We have staff networks who can 
support you.

Dedicated Health and Wellbeing 
support.

Fantastic education, training and 
development.


